Provisional ID

: Porites_evermani_scaffold_268_11197

Score total 0.9
Score for star read(s) -1.3
Score for read counts 0
Score for mfe 0.6
Score for randfold 1.6
Score for cons. seed
Total read count 132
Mature read count 127
Loop read count 0
Star read count 5
freq.
5D
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.254
0
1
Mature

5"- auuccuuuucugcuuggaugaagaacacccaaaauagcuga

auuccuuuucugcuuggaugaagaacacccaaaauagcuga

c-
A c A
A—G-A-AC-AC CA A AU AGC UG
¥ bedbddd s0db bAbEidhd
Uy oA A A AL
A 'Y
22 33 56 Ieng'th
Star
caagcuauauugaguguucuaauucccgacagagacucguuuugccuugguuaaccuva -3
ucccgacagagacucguuuugccuugguuaaccuua
------ (TN (ST ) B 20> 5D I5)D)) D) EEES D) S ) ))) ) BN (CCRI (GRS ) 15 ))) FNFNEN. o=t 5
_______________________________________________________________________ 24
....................................................................... 1
....................................................................... 1
_______________________________________________________________________ 1
....................................................................... 7
11
1
51
1
25
4
5

obs

exp

E
3

O R OFRP OFR R OR R RO

sample
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq



